SCHEDULE - GREATER TORONTO TIER 1l

Date

Fri, Sep 06, 13
Fri, Sep 06, 13
Fri, Sep 06, 13
Fri, Sep 06, 13
Fri, Sep 13, 13
Fri, Sep 13, 13
Fri, Sep 13, 13
Fri, Sep 13, 13
Fri, Sep 20, 13
Fri, Sep 20, 13
Fri, Sep 20, 13
Fri, Sep 20, 13
Fri, Sep 27, 13
Fri, Sep 27, 13
Fri, Sep 27, 13
Fri, Sep 27, 13
Fri, Oct 04, 13
Fri, Oct 04, 13
Fri, Oct 04, 13
Fri, Oct 04, 13
Fri, Oct 11, 13
Fri, Oct 11, 13
Fri, Oct 11, 13
Fri, Oct 11, 13
Fri, Oct 18, 13
Fri, Oct 18, 13
Fri, Oct 18, 13
Fri, Oct 18, 13
Fri, Oct 25, 13
Fri, Oct 25, 13
Fri, Oct 25, 13
Fri, Oct 25, 13
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Aug. 05, 2025
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u THE BIG BASTONE
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5 LEAFS RELOADED
1 TORONTO HITMEN
o
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Time

7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm

Location



Sun, Oct 27, 13
Sun, Oct 27, 13
Sun, Oct 27, 13
Sun, Oct 27, 13
Fri, Nov 01, 13
Fri, Nov 01, 13
Fri, Nov 01, 13
Fri, Nov 01, 13
Fri, Nov 08, 13
Fri, Nov 08, 13
Fri, Nov 08, 13
Fri, Nov 08, 13
Sun, Nov 10, 13
Sun, Nov 10, 13
Sun, Nov 10, 13
Sun, Nov 10, 13
Fri, Nov 15, 13
Fri, Nov 15, 13
Fri, Nov 15, 13
Fri, Nov 15, 13
Fri, Nov 22, 13
Fri, Nov 22, 13
Fri, Nov 22, 13
Fri, Nov 22, 13
Fri, Nov 29, 13
Fri, Nov 29, 13
Sun, Dec 01, 13
Sun, Dec 01, 13
Fri, Dec 06, 13
Fri, Dec 06, 13
Sun, Dec 08, 13
Sun, Dec 08, 13
Fri, Dec 13, 13
Sun, Dec 15, 13
Fri, Dec 20, 13
Sun, Dec 22, 13
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3
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2
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1 NORTH YORK SHARKS
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8:00 pm
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10:00 pm
7:00 pm
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9:00 pm
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7:00 pm
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10:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
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